
Cage Soc. Code No. Yr. Color & Variety Sex Owner State Div.
382 Best in Show ABS 5X 5 20 Cobalt Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT C

316 2nd ABS 105D 20 20 Grey Green Nornal C Mike and Wilma Dahl WA C

370 3rd ABS 5X 127 20  Grey Green Spangle C Buenning/Hicken UT C

374 4th ABS 5X 159 18 Grey Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT C

368 5th ABS 5X 19 19 Grey Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT C

385 6th ABS 105D 87 20 Grey Australian Pied C Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C

377 7th ABS 5X 136 19 Grey Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT C

317 8th ABS 105D 93 20 Grey Green Normal C Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C

136 9th ABS GMB 541 19 Yellow C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C

321 10th ABS 105D 6 20 Grey Opaline H Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C

321 Best Hen ABS 105D 6 20 Grey Opaline H Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C

322 2nd ABS 105D 142 19 Grey Opaline H Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C

379 3rd ABS 5X 25 20 Cinnamon Cobalt H Buenning/Hicken UT C

372 Best Young ABS 5X 20 21 Sky Blue Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT C

Cage Soc. Code No. Yr. Color & Variety Sex Owner State Div.

136 Best Rare in Show ABS GMB 541 19 Yellow C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
134 2nd ABS 5X 32 20 Sky Rec Pied C Buenning/Hicken UT C
133 3rd ABS 5X 33 20 Grey Rec Pied C Buenning/Hicken UT C
120 4th ABS 51H 1 16 Grey Green Clear Flt C Larry Harrell WA C
132 5th ABS 5X 7 20 REL Yellow H Buenning/Hicken UT C
108 6th ABS GMB 281 19 Green Easley Clear Body C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
135 7th ABS 5X 44 20 REL Yellow C Buenning/Hicken UT C
129 8th ABS 51H 24 19 Frosted Pied AOV C Larry Harrell WA C
112 9th ABS 105D 32 21 Yellow H Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C
121 10th ABS 51H 23 17 Grey Green Clear Flight C Larry Harrell WA C
132 Best Hen ABS 5X 7 20 REL Yellow H Buenning/Hicken UT C
114 2nd ABS 105D 32 21 Yellow H Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C
131 3rd ABS 51H 35 19 Clear Body White H Larry Harrell WA C
114 Best Young ABS 105D 32 21 Yellow H Mike & Wilma Dahl WA C
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Best in Show - Rare



Show Tag      
Number Soc. Code No. Yea Color & Variety Sex Owner State

382 Best Champion ABS 5X 5 20 Cobalt Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT
316 2nd ABS 105D 20 20 Grey Green Normal C Mike and Wilma Dahl WA
370 3rd ABS 5X 127 20 Grey Green Spangle C Buenning/Hicken UT
374 4th ABS 5X 159 18 Grey Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT
368 5th ABS 5X 19 19 Grey Nornal C Buenning/Hicken UT
385 6th ABS 105D 87 20 Grey Australian Pied C Mike and Wilma Dahl WA
377 7th ABS 5X 136 19 Grey Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT
317 8th ABS 105D 93 20 Grey Green Normal C Mike and Wilma Dahl WA
136 9th ABS GMB 541 19 Yellow C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA
321 10th ABS 105D 6 20 Grey Opaline H Mike and Wilma Dahl WA
321 Best Hen ABS 105D 6 20 Grey Opaline H Mike and Wilma Dahl WA
322 2nd ABS 105D 142 19 Grey Opaline H Mike and Wilma Dahl WA
379 3rd ABS 5X 25 20 Cinnamon Cobalt H Buenning/Hicken UT
372 Best Young ABS 5X 20 21 Sky Blue Normal C Buenning/Hicken UT

Show Tag
Number Soc. Code No. Yea Color & Variety Sex Owner State

212 Best Intermediate ABS 15H 2 20 Lt Green Normal C Terry Harrell WA
222 2nd ABS 19H 50 20 Lt Green Opaline C Julia Howard IL
221 3rd ABS 15H 4 20 Cinn Dark Green H Terry Harrell WA
223 4th ABS 19H 14 17 Albino C Julia Howard IL
216 5th ABS 15H 11 19 Cinn Cobalt C Terry Harrell WA
215 6th ABS 15H 15 17 Cinn Dark Green C Terry Harrell WA
217 7th ABS 15H 10 19 Cinn Spangle C Terry Harrell WA
213 8th ABS 15H 24 17 Cinn Lt Green C Terry Harrell WA
219 9th ABS 15H 32 16 Grey C Terry Harrell WA
214 10th ABS 15H 34 15 Dark Green C Terry Harrell WA
221 Best Hen ABS 15H 4 20 Cinn Dark Green H Terry Harrell WA
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Show Tag
Number Soc. Code No. Yea Color & Variety Sex Owner State
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Tag # in

# Section Variety Soc. Code No. Yr. Show Sex Owner State Div.
331 7 Dark Green ABS 5X 149 20 8 C Buenning/Hicken UT C

7 Olive Green
312 7 Cobalt ABS 5X 5 20 10 C Buenning/Hicken UT C

7 Mauve
340 7 Violet ABS 11B 78 19 2 H Bill and Jeanne Birney WA C
306 8 Lutino ABS 5X 24 19 2 C Buenning/Hicken UT C
223 8 Albino ABS 19H 14 17 1 C Julia Howard IL I

8 Yellow-Face Albino
385 9 Australian Pied ABS 105D 87 20 9 C Mike and Wilma Dahl WA C
370 10 Single Factor Spangle ABS 5X 127 20 2 C Buenning/Hicken UT C

10 Double Factor Spangle
300 11 Yellowface ABS GMB 591 19 9 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C

12 A.O.V.
105 13 Greywing ABS GMB 249 18 1 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
106 14 Clearflight ABS 51H 1 16 5 C Larry Harrell WA C
108 15 Easley Clearbody ABS GMB 281 19 2 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
109 16 Texas Clearbody ABS GMB 630 19 6 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
136 17 Yellow ABS GMB 541 19 5 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
101 18 White ABS GMB 171 19 2 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C

19 Clearwing
134 20 Recessive Pied ABS 5X 32 20 5 C Buenning/Hicken UT C

21 Crested
132 22 Red Eyed Lacewing ABS 5X 7 20 7 H Buenning/Hicken UT C

23 Fallow
128 24 Dark Eyed Clear ABS 51H 5 21 3 C Larry Harrell WA C

25 Slate
25 Anthracite

129 25 Composite/A.O.V. ABS 51H 24 19 3 C Larry Harrell WA C

Number of Entries in Show:

# # # #
Ex. Birds Ex. Birds

Champion 6 83 4 39
Intermediate 2 11

Novice
Junior
Totals: 8 94 4 39

Total Birds in Show: 133

Name of Show: Washington Budgerigar Society Date: 07/31/21

Best of Variety
Band Number

Main Show Rare Birds
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